
Owner: Bid No.:
Project: Date:

Addendum
Received

CIQ Form 
Received

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$148,550.00

$116,500.00

$188,136.00

$178,750.00

Yes

Received 3/9/18 @ 10:47 a.m. by SR
Yes10315 Alta Vista Road

Keller, TX 76244

Cole Construction Inc.

C. Green Scaping, LP
2401 Handley Ederville Rd.

Received 3/9/18 @ 10:46 a.m. by SM

Fort Worth, TX 76118

BID OPENING FORM

1313 N. Jones St.
Fort Worth,TX 76164

Holland Rd. Medians, Tree Planting & Irrigation

City of Mansfield 2018-23-01-02

No
Received 3/9/18 @ 9:22 a.m. by SR

3/9/18 @ 11:00 a.m.

CommentsName of Bidder
Green Mound

No
Central North Construction, LLC

Allen, TX 75002
5970 Lindsey Lane

Received 3/9/18 @ 9:53 a.m. by SM

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes Yes

No

Yes Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No


